
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
128 
101 
311 
30 
3 

35 
99 
6 
2 

228 
90 

170 
281 
53 
34 

231 
93 
12 
9 

89 
83 

Class 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
DENNIS DIRANI 
JOHN LOUIS 
JOAO CUNHA 
RICK ROSIN 
RAFAEL RODRIGUES 
RUBENS TILKIAN 
KAIO DIAS 
VITOR LUZ 
ANDRE ROSARIO 
CARLOS SG 
WELDES CAMPOS 
FELIPE MASSONI 
AUGUSTO SABATO 
ALBERTO VALERIO 
LEO MARCELLI 
VINICIUS ISSAC 
FERNANDO PINA 
GLAUBER GRANERO 
JULIO CONTE 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
RODRIGO AMARAL 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
45.292 
45.467 
45.517 
45.590 
45.667 
45.683 
45.685 
45.720 
45.767 
45.820 
45.838 
46.045 
46.169 
46.282 
46.291 
46.450 
46.588 
46.730 
46.762 
46.777 
51.259 

Diff 

0.175 
0.225 
0.298 
0.375 
0.391 
0.393 
0.428 
0.475 
0.528 
0.546 
0.753 
0.877 
0.990 
0.999 
1.158 
1.296 
1.438 
1.470 
1.485 
5.967 

Gap 

0.175 
0.050 
0.073 
0.077 
0.016 
0.002 
0.035 
0.047 
0.053 
0.018 
0.207 
0.124 
0.113 
0.009 
0.159 
0.138 
0.142 
0.032 
0.015 
4.482 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 

2nd Best 
45.361 
45.781 
45.636 
45.656 
45.824 
45.703 
45.784 
45.848 
45.845 
45.899 
45.885 
46.165 
46.297 
46.686 
46.489 
46.787 
46.704 
47.156 
46.786 
46.796 
57.844 

2nd Lap 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/07/2022 16:54:43 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA 
SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SENIOR 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:42:10 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

01/07/2022 16:40 


